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The Gospel of Mark:  Summer/Fall 2024 
Reading Schedule 

Wednesdays, 10 am (in person) at the Chapel and online 5:30 pm (EDT, Online only) 
(Zoom Link for 5:30 pm  https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82208678640 ) 

 
 

            
Week 1: Wednesday, August 14  Intro to Mark; Ch’s 1 -3  
  
Week 2: Wednesday, August 21   Chapters 4 - 6 
 
Week 3:  Wednesday, August 28  Chapter 7 
 
Week 4:  Wednesday, September 4  Chapter 8 
 
Week 5: Wednesday, September 11  Chapter 9 

 
Week 6:  Wednesday, September 18  Chapter 10 
 
Week 7: Wednesday, September 25  Chapter 11 
 
Week 8: Wednesday, October 2  Chapter 12; The Lord’s Supper 
 
Week 9: Wednesday, October 9  Chapter 13 
        
Week 10: Wednesday, October 16  Chapter 14 
 
Week 11: Wednesday, October 23  Chapter 15 
 
Week 12:  Wednesday, October 30  Chapter 16 (as available); Revelation, Ch. 21 
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